Flat 3 – E:52
Flat 4 – D:56
Flat 5 – D:64

Legal Costs and VAT

Each party to bear their own legal costs.
This property is not elected for VAT.

Terms

The property’s freehold interest together with the long-
leases included are offered for sale at £1,265,000 (one 
million, two hundred and sixty-five thousand pounds) 
subject to contract. 

Anti-Money Laundering Regulations

To comply with Anti Money Laundering regulations, 
Haslams Surveyors LLP undertake ID checks for all 
successful purchasers and tenants where legislation 

requires us to do so.

Viewing and All Other Enquires